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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Jloba O.B.
Jlroba O.0.
Typuak [.B.
Typuak I.B.
CkakyH B.C.
CkakyH A.C.
Maszypok [.HO.
Masypok HO.B.
Kiayk LI
CkakyH CA.
Maszypok HO.B.
Kiuyk B.I.
Kivyk M.I.

Xutpunyenko B.C.
Xutpunuenko C.B.
Xutpuyenko H.I.

['pomeHko A.B.
'pomeHko B.IM.
pomeHko T.B.
Typuak B.O.
Jroba 1.0.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 1

Kny6 Opeca AliamaHT

2022
Map'aHiBka

B 205 11/ 47.444926 /] 30.153898

21.08.2022 07:00:00

CoHAYHO

21
219

113.095

44
32
12

Kogp,
243659
243660
240040
240039
243652
240061
244977
244975
244978
243653
244976
244979
244980
241117
241047
243624
240004
241051
241052
240038
243893

Kny6
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fliamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fliamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHt
Opeca [liamaHT

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
14 11

21
26
10
8
13
9
5
13
14
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08:28:25
08:35:05
1277.00

1121.95

08:28:25
08:49:37
00:21:12

44
0
0

banun
489.77
470.70
46791
377.67
272.56
26140
18047
176.28
172.09
166.05
84.65
84.19
83.26
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 12:51:23

banwu pasom
489.77
470.70
46791
37767
272.56
261.40
18047
176.28
172.09
166.05
84.65
84.19
83.26
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



